

Siddha Kumakh Rural Municipality Office of Rural Municipal Executive

Dhorchaur, Salyan Karnali Province, Nepal



Invitation for Electronic Bids

Date Of Publication: 2077/06/07 (2020/09/23)

Siddha Kumakh Rural Municipality invites electronic bids from all eligible bidders for following work under National Competitive Bidding Procedure. For further information bidders can contact Siddha Kumakh Rural Municipality, Dhorchaur Salyan; Phone: 9857855005, 9858037500 or may visit PPMO's website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.

S.N.	Contract Identification Number	Description Of Works	Bid Security Amount (NRs)	Bid Validity Period	Esimated Amount Without VAT & Contingency (NRs.)	Fee for Bid Document Purchase (NRs)	Remarks
1	ORKS/2077/78-	Construction of Health Post Building (Ground Floor) at Sidddhakumakh Rural Municipality, Ward no-1, Salyan	3,00,000.00	90 days	11,142,656.19	3000.00	
2	ORKS/2077/78-	Construction of Ward Office Building at Sidddhakumakh Rural Municipality, Ward no-2, Salyan	3,80,000.00	90 days	13,464,289.96	3000.00	

Last date and time of Purchase of Bid Document: 2077/07/13 (2020/10/29); Banking hour Last date and time of Bid Submission: 2077/07/14 (2020/10/30); upto 12:00 Noon

Revenue Account no. for Bid Document Purchase : Laxmi Bank, Dhorchaur Branch, Revanue A/c No.: Ga-1-1-08603000128

Dharauti Account no for Bid Security Deposit : Laxmi Bank, Dhorchaur Branch, Dharauti A/c No.: Ga-3-08603000180

*Note: If last date of purchase or submission fall on government holiday then next working day shall be considered as last day.

Chief Administrative Officer